
DBM Putty DBM Crunch Putty

Osteoinductive

 

Safety Assurance
Maxxeus DBM Putty and DBM Crunch Mix is packaged in a double, sterile pouch in a plunger. Each graft has a two year
expiration date and is stored at ambient temperature. Grafts are prepared using a patented bioburden reduction process,
which when combined with terminal irradiation provides a Sterility Assurance Level of 10-6. All donors are recovered and
processed in the United States of America. 

Demineralised Bone Matrix (DBM) contains a variety of
biologically active bone morphogenic proteins (BMPs),
which are among the osteoinductive components of bone.
More than 20 BMPs have been identified in human allograft
bone tissue. A validated in vitro osteoinductive assay using
ELISA BMP 2 concentration measurement method is used to
verify that BMP is present in our final DBM product.

Allograft

DBM Putty & DBM
Crunch Putty 

100% Allograft

Putty is cortical bone
Crunch Mix is cortical and cancellous
bone

Ready to use out of the package
Resists irrigation 
All lots tested for BMP and osteoinductivity 
Demineralisation process validated for viral
inactivation

Product

DBM Putty

DBM Crunch 
Putty

Volume

0.5 cc

1.0 cc

2.5 cc

5.0 cc

10.0 cc

1.0 cc

2.5 cc

5.0 cc

10.0 cc

Item Code

2014-40

2015-40

2016-40

2017-40

2018-40

4992-40

4993-40

4994-40

4995-40

 Speak to your local Business Development Manager 
for further information or contact us using the 
details below: 

T: 01443 719 555 
E: customerservice@hiuk.co.uk 
www.hospitalinnovations.com 

Hospital Innovations Limited

Concept House 

Talbot Green Business Park

Pontyclun 

CF72 9FG 
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