



Allograft

DBM Putty & DBM Crunch Putty

- 100% Allograft
 - · Putty is cortical bone
 - Crunch Mix is cortical and cancellous bone
- · Ready to use out of the package
- Resists irrigation
- All lots tested for BMP and osteoinductivity
- Demineralisation process validated for viral inactivation



Osteoinductive

Demineralised Bone Matrix (DBM) contains a variety of biologically active bone morphogenic proteins (BMPs), which are among the osteoinductive components of bone. More than 20 BMPs have been identified in human allograft bone tissue. A validated in vitro osteoinductive assay using ELISA BMP 2 concentration measurement method is used to verify that BMP is present in our final DBM product.





DBM Crunch Pu

Product	Volume	Item Code
DBM Putty	0.5 cc	2014-40
	1.0 cc	2015-40
	2.5 cc	2016-40
	5.0 cc	2017-40
	10.0 cc	2018-40
DBM Crunch Putty	1.0 cc	4992-40
	2.5 cc	4993-40
	5.0 cc	4994-40
	10.0 cc	4995-40

Safety Assurance

Maxxeus DBM Putty and DBM Crunch Mix is packaged in a double, sterile pouch in a plunger. Each graft has a two year expiration date and is stored at ambient temperature. Grafts are prepared using a patented bioburden reduction process, which when combined with terminal irradiation provides a Sterility Assurance Level of 10-6. All donors are recovered and processed in the United States of America.

Speak to your local Business Development Manager for further information or contact us using the details below:

